
1 03/04/2020 09:56 AM CRIMINAL FEE SCHEDULE REPORT GAL PAGE 

BEGIN: 07/01/2019 

Code Schedule 

1.0 Felony Generic 

2.0 Felony DUI 

3.0 Felony Drug 

4.0 Felony Sex 

5.0 Misdemeanor Generic 

6.0 Misdemeanor DUI 

7.0 Misdemeanor Drug 

8.0 Misdemeanor Sex 
9.0 Major Traffic 

10.0 Minor Traffic 

10.5 Overweight 

11.0 Conservation 

12.0 Prepay 529 

13.0 Ordinance Etc 

END: 12/31/2019 

Fee Type 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Count 

10 
2 

1 
1 

22 
5 

1 

36 
9 

10 
15 

2 

18 
24 

79 
101 

1 
1 

2 
6 

255 

50 
70 

CRAWFORD COUNTY 

Total 

$1,981.00 
$10.00 

$6,990.00 
$1,719.00 

$11,832.00 
$870.00 

$25.00 

$15,681.50 
$2,864.00 

$7,191.00 
$12,467.00 

$306.00 

$2,201.00 
$4,186.50 

$7,852.27 
$17,451.00 

$270.00 
$260.00 

$500.00 
$1,000.00 

$41,527.00 

$13,405.50 
$5,043.00 

https://5,043.00
https://13,405.50
https://41,527.00
https://1,000.00
https://17,451.00
https://7,852.27
https://4,186.50
https://2,201.00
https://12,467.00
https://7,191.00
https://2,864.00
https://15,681.50
https://11,832.00
https://1,719.00
https://6,990.00
https://1,981.00


03/04/2020 09:56 AM CRIMINAL FEE SCHEDULE REPORT GAL PAGE

CRAWFORD COUNTY

BEGIN: 07/01/2019 END: 12/31/2019

22 03/04/2020 09:56 AM CRIMINAL FEE SCHEDULE REPORT GAL PAGE 

CRAWFORD COUNTY 

BEGIN: 07/01/2019 END: 12/31/2019 

Code Fee Sched 1 Sched 2 Sched 3 Sched 4 Sched 5 Sched 6 Sched 7 Sched 8 Sched 9 Sched 10 Sched 10.5 Sched 11 Sched 12 Sched 13 

8 
County
Automation $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $180.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $440.00 $1,775.00 $20.00 $100.00 $5,080.00 $1,380.00 

22 
42 

Document Storage
Medical Costs 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$20.00 
$20.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$140.00 
$70.00 

$260.00 
$100.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$440.00 
$0.00 

$1,571.00 
$0.00 

$20.00 
$0.00 

$100.00 
$0.00 

$5,060.00 
$0.00 

$1,228.00 
$0.00 

72 
76 
96 
97 

Clerk Op Add-Ons 
Child Advocacy Fee
E-Citation Fee 
SA Automation Fee 

$10.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$15.00 
$10.00 
$0.00 
$2.00 

$15.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$25.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 
$14.00 

$35.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$20.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$40.00 
$0.00 

$205.00 
$0.00 

$330.00 
$0.00 

$770.00 
$0.00 

$5.00 
$0.00 
$8.00 
$0.00 

$25.00 
$0.00 

$50.00 
$0.00 

$1,275.00 
$0.00 

$2,530.00 
$0.00 

$160.00 
$0.00 

$510.00 
$0.00 

122 PD Automation $0.00 $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $14.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
125 Court Services $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $140.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

State 
10 Driver Ed $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31.50 $253.00 $0.00 $0.00 $759.00 $0.00 
11 Violent Crime $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.00 $525.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $188.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,012.00 $0.00 
33 Trauma Center SCHD $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $700.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
54 
58 
60 
64 

DUI Fund 
Spinal Cord Trust 
T&CCSF 
Fire Prevention 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$200.00 
$5.00 

$160.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$120.00 
$0.00 

$3,815.00 
$35.00 

$1,193.00 
$154.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$290.00 
$132.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$1,331.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$31.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$1,012.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

89 
99 

101 

State Police Ops 
CV Police Op Fund
ISP Merit Board 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$730.00 
$0.00 
$5.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$250.00 
$0.00 

$50.00 

$2,310.00 
$0.00 

$35.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$120.00 
$0.00 

$30.00 

$635.00 
$0.00 

$318.00 

$30.00 
$0.00 

$31.00 

$0.00 
$125.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$506.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

123 Camera Grant $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $255.00 $0.00 $0.00 $253.00 $0.00 


