CRAWFORD COUNTY

BEGIN: 07/01/2019 END: 12/31/2019

Code Schedule	Fee Type	Count	Total
1.0 Felony Generic			
1.6 Telony deficite	Statutory Fine	10	\$1,981.00
	Scheduled Cost	2	\$10.00
2.0 Felony DUI	0		*/ 000 00
	Statutory Fine	1	\$6,990.00
3.0 Felony Drug	Scheduled Cost	ı	\$1,719.00
3.0 Felony Drug	Statutory Fine	22	\$11,832.00
	Scheduled Cost	5	\$870.00
4.0 Felony Sex	concadica cost	· ·	ψο, σ.σ.σ
, and the second	Statutory Fine	1	\$25.00
5.0 Misdemeanor Generic			
	Statutory Fine Scheduled Cost	36 9	\$15,681.50
6.0 Misdemeanor DUI	scneaulea Cost	9	\$2,864.00
0.0 MISUEITIEATIOI DOT	Statutory Fine	10	\$7,191.00
	Scheduled Cost	10 15	\$12,467.00
7.0 Misdemeanor Drug	222204 0001		Ţ.Z/107100
•	Statutory Fine	2	\$306.00
8.0 Misdemeanor Sex	,		
9.0 Major Traffic	Challes Elec	40	#0.004.00
	Statutory Fine Scheduled Cost	18 24	\$2,201.00 \$4,186.50
10.0 Minor Traffic	Scrieduled Cost	24	\$4,180.50
10.0 Milliot Hallic	Statutory Fine	79	\$7,852.27
	Statutory Fine Scheduled Cost	101	\$17,451.00
10.5 Overweight			
-	Statutory Fine	1	\$270.00
11.0.6	Scheduled Cost	1	\$260.00
11.0 Conservation	Statutory Fino	2	\$500.00
	Statutory Fine Scheduled Cost	2 6	\$500.00 \$1,000.00
12.0 Prepay 529	Scricualed Cost	3	\$1,000.00
12.0 opaj 02.	Scheduled Cost	255	\$41,527.00
13.0 Ordinance Etc			
	Statutory Fine	50 70	\$13,405.50
	Scheduled Cost	70	\$5,043.00

CRAWFORD COUNTY

BEGIN	: 07/01/2019	END:	12/31/2019												
Code	Fee	Sched 1	Sched 2	Sched 3	Sched 4	Sched 5	Sched 6	Sched 7	Sched 8	Sched 9	Sched 10 Sc	ched 10.5	Sched 11	Sched 12	Sched 13
8 22 42 72 76 96 97 122 125	County Automation Document Storage Medical Costs Clerk Op Add-Ons Child Advocacy Fee E-Citation Fee SA Automation Fee PD Automation Court Services	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$10.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$15.00 \$10.00 \$0.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$20.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$15.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$180.00 \$140.00 \$70.00 \$25.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$14.00 \$10.00	\$300.00 \$260.00 \$100.00 \$35.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$20.00 \$14.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$440.00 \$440.00 \$0.00 \$40.00 \$0.00 \$205.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,775.00 \$1,571.00 \$0.00 \$330.00 \$0.00 \$770.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$8.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 \$0.00 \$50.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$5,080.00 \$5,060.00 \$0.00 \$1,275.00 \$0.00 \$2,530.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,380.00 \$1,228.00 \$0.00 \$160.00 \$510.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
10 11 33 54 58 60 64 89 99 101 123	State Driver Ed Violent Crime Trauma Center SCHD DUI Fund Spinal Cord Trust T&CCSF Fire Prevention State Police Ops CV Police Op Fund ISP Merit Board Camera Grant	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$5.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$200.00 \$5.00 \$160.00 \$0.00 \$730.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$450.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$120.00 \$0.00 \$250.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$35.00 \$525.00 \$700.00 \$3,815.00 \$35.00 \$1,193.00 \$154.00 \$2,310.00 \$0.00 \$35.00 \$35.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$31.50 \$30.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$290.00 \$132.00 \$120.00 \$0.00 \$30.00	\$253.00 \$188.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,331.00 \$0.00 \$635.00 \$0.00 \$318.00 \$255.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$31.00 \$0.00 \$31.00 \$0.00 \$31.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1.25.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$759.00 \$1,012.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,012.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$506.00 \$253.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00